
RURAL ROADS PROGRAMME

CONTRACT NO: B114/2014

FOR

UPGRADING, REGRAVELLING, REHABILITATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ACCESS ROADS AND

INTERNAL ROADS IN THE VILLAGES OF

JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS

INVITATION TO TENDER

Tenders are invited for the Upgrading, Regravelling, Rehabilitation and Maintenance of Access Roads and Internal
Roads in the villages of Joe Morolong Local Municipality for period of 36 months.

Tender documents will be available as from Tuesday, 02 December 2014 from:

Joe Morolong Local Municipality
D320 Cardington Road
Churchill
MOTHIBISTAD
8474
Tel: (053) 773 9300

A non-refundable cash deposit of R 1 254.00 is required on the collection of the bid documents.

A compulsory Tender Briefing Meeting will be held on Thursday 04th December 2014 at 11H00 at Joe Morolong
Local Municipality offices, D320 Cardington Road, Churchill. Closing date of tenders is 19 December 2014 at
11H00.

This tender and supporting documentation must be sealed in an envelope clearly endorsed with the contract name,
number and must be placed in the tender box at JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY OFFICE, not later than
the prescribed time and date, when tenders will be opened in public

Only those tenders who are registered with the Construction Industry Development Board in a Contractor grading
designation 6CE or higher as defined in the Regulation (June 2004), in terms of the CIDB Act no. 38 of 2000, one
eligible to submit tenders for this contract.

Tender will be evaluated and Adjudicated in accordance with the Joe Morolong Local Municipality’s Supply Chain
Management Regulations, preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act No. 5 of 2000, using the 90/10 points
system. Validity period for this tender is 90 days.



Technical Enquiries may be addressed to: General Enquiries may be addressed to:

Mr. R Kimeto or Joe Morolong Local Municipality
PM Plus Project Strategy Consultants Mr. TM Bloom
P O Box 8576 Private Bag X117
Midrand MOTHIBISTAD
1685 8474
Tel: (012) 665 1020 Tel: (053) 773 9300
Fax: 086 662 1551 Fax: (053) 773 9350
E-mail: rkimeto@gmail.com bloomt@joemorolong.go.za


